sand, clamped to wall with suitable
clamps including, saddles fixing
bolts, connecting testing and
commissioning complete in all
respect as required as per site
conditions. (BIS Marked only) -

Installation  56
Running Meter

150.00 8,400.00 8,400.00

Order Amount   INR 479,325.00
Amount In Words : (INR) Four Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five Rupees * Taxes as Applicable

Electrical cable 4C/2.5sqmm 
Expected Delivery Date : Feb 27, 2025

24

Supplying & laying of following Main
incoming cable and earth, 1100 volt
grade XLPE insulated PVC sheathed
Copper conductor flexible cables as
per specification in existing trenches,